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Litvak, Marc
Peters, Adrian
Gallagher, Kelly
Sanger, Lisa
Macalindong, Ben
Stephenson, Peter
Siart, Jack

Harris, David

-Jackson, Keith

Campisano, David
Collins, Michael
Hartwig, Michael
Tengstrom, John
Zelinske, Mark
Agnew, Scott
Waldo, Todd
Ferrarini, Larry
Miller, Bradiay
Cunningharm, Jr, William
Kertz, Victoria
Sherwood, Gwendalyn
Woods, Kristen
McCreary, Martin
Locchi, Don

Smith, Freddye
Maier, Doug
Derenger, Gordon
Foust, Keith
O'Donnel, Vicky
Tarica, Mark
Sorrentine, Kimberly
Hendrickson, Edward
Keller, Roger
McClowry, Thomas
Metcalf, Russ
Cooke, Bill
Mancuso, Brian
Furie, Bradlay
Farley, Kevin
Giannefta, Al
Gautney, Michelle
Parker, William
Profit, Susan
Kason, Sam
Hasan, Shiraz
Reed, Chris

Corral, John
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O'Kennady, Joshua
Balliett, Kelly
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Shelton, Suzy

East
East
East
East
East
West
East
West
West
Wast
East
East
East
East
East
West
West
West
Wesl
West
East
West
Wast
East
East
West
East
East
East

East
West
West

East

East
Waest
West
West

East
West
East
East
West
Wast
Wast
East
East
West
West

East
East
Waest
East

INfOH [ MI
Carolinas

New York City
Mew York City
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Chicago / Wi
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South Texas
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89.00
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57.00
63.00
85.00
54.00
70.00
94.00
69.00
51.00
266.00
55.00
110.00

71.00
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44.00
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48.00
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41.00
2577
67.00
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55.00
148.00
27.00
33.00
16.00
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28.64
75.00
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75.00
110.00
155.00
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40.00
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Furie, Bradley
Dobson, Mathew
Kason, Sam

Kast, Lawrence
Dorchester, Byran
Shelton, Suzy
Serianni, Sam
Quartararo, Kathlean
Rivera, Ruben
Fahey, James
Karn, Thomas
Blanchard, Gregg
Wintz, Ted

Powell, James
Schweppe, Kerstan
Dray, Ryan

Scully, Keri

DeVito, William
Fitzgerald, Gregory
Contreras, Letticia
Bess, Theodore
O'Bryan, Susan
Gonzalez, Myriam
Orlow, Tania
Stephens, Angus
Clgin, Thomas
Preston, Michael
Rodriguez, Hector

* Based upon Percent of Monthly Attainment
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